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8. liga Horomeérice, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 25. 10. 2017

Druzstvo z V. R P  Skére  Primér Body
1. SKS 15 12 0 3 6834 447,60 55,0
2. K.O.Koule 15 11 O 4 6771 451,40 47,5
3. Vrska 15 10 O 5 6412 412,53 47,0
4. Mimonové 15 6 0 9 6281 411,27 34,0
5. My Tri 15 6 0 9 5946 396,40 30,0
6. Strelmeni 15 0 0 15 5555 370,33 11,5

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. KO.Koule 5 4 0 1 2227 44540 18,0
2. SKS 5 4 0 1 2215 43500 18,0
3. Vrska 5 3 0 2 2129 409,80 14,0
4. Mimonové 5 2 0 3 2175 427,00 13,0
5. My T#i 5 2 0 3 1957 391,40 8,0
6. Strelmeni 5 0 0 5 1924 384,80 4,0
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Jméno
Vajnar Jiri
Mihalka Radoslav
Stefi Michal
Stefi Michgal
Zuéek Stanislav
Novak Michal
Cerna Eva
Rolc Jakub
Madéri¢ Zdenék
Suchdanek Martin
Rolc Jaroslav
Rajchman Jaroslav
Lefler Lukas
Horky Vojtéch
Sloupova Jana
Karlik JiFi
Bartulikova Helena
Kalina Vaclav
Rajchman Martin
Sykora Richard
Hrma Michal
Kucerova Michaela
Bohata Jakub
Dvorcuk Vaclav

Vajnarova Jitka

Druzstvo
SKS
Mimoriové
K.O. Koule
K.O. Koule
SKS
K.O. Koule
SKS
K.O. Koule
Vrska
My TFi
K.O. Koule
My Tri
Mimoriové
Stfelmeni
Vréka
My Tri
Vréka
My Tri
My TFi
Stfelmeni
Stfelmeni
Mimoriové
Strelmeni
My TFi
SKS

H
15
15
12
1
15
2
5
15
15
6
15
10
15
10
15
5
15
15
4
15
15
15
5
5
10

Prlimeér
163,13
162,13
159,58
159,00
158,80
157,00
154,60
152,93
148,73
148,33
139,27
137,80
133,47
132,80
132,53
132,20
131,27
129,27
129,00
126,00
118,33
115,67
112,40
112,40
111,20
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Skére
2447
2432
1915
159
2382
314
773
2294
2231
890
2089
1378
2002
1328
1988
661
1969
1939
516
1890
1775
1735
562
562
1112

Body
12,0
12,0
8,0
1,0
13,0
1,0
3,0
10,5
8,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
6,0
5,0
9,0
2,0
10,0
7,0
1,0
4,0
2,0
4,0
0,5
0,0
3,0
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Jméno

Vajnar Jiri

Stefi Michal
Mihalka Radoslav
Rolc Jakub

Zuéek Stanislav
Sloupova Jana
Horky Vojtéch
Madéric¢ Zdenék
Rajchman Jaroslav
Lefler Lukas

Rolc Jaroslav
Kucerova Michaela
Rajchman Martin
Sykora Richard
Kalina Vaclav
Bartulikova Helena
Vajnarova Jitka
Hrma Michal

Suchanek Martin

Druzstvo
SKS

K.O. Koule
Mimoriové
K.O. Koule
SKS
Vréka
Stfelmeni
Vréka

My TFi
Mimoriové
K.O. Koule
Mimorové
My TFi
Strelmeni
My TFi
Vréka

SKS
Stfelmeni

My TFi

140,80
140,40
132,80
130,40
129,00
127,00
126,60
122,20
115,60
113,00
104,00
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Skére
851
809
781
754
746
726
724
712
704
702
664
652
516
635
633
611
578
565
104

Body
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

8. liga Horomeérice, 2017 - zapasy

SKS 3,0 408 : 390 2,0 Mimonové Vrska 5,0 455 : 359 0,0 Strelmeni
Vajnarova Jitka +8 124 135 1,0  Kucerova Michaela +8 Madéfi¢ Zdenék 1,0 152 109 Hrma Michal
Zutek Stanislav 1,0 163 99 Lefler Luka$ Bartulikové Helena +8 1,0 158 138 Horky Vojtéch
Vajnar Jifi 121 156 1,0  Mihalka Radoslav Sloupové Jana +8 1,0 145 112 Sykora Richard
K.O. Koule 50 425 : 343 0,0 My Tri Strelmeni 1,0 438 : 475 4,0 Mimonové
Stefi Michal 1,0 158 118 Rajchman Jaroslav Horky Vojtéch 1,0 189 165 Mihalka Radoslav
Rolc Jakub 1,0 149 121 Kalina Véclav Sykora Richard 145 164 1,0 Kucerova Michaela +8
Rolc Jaroslav 1,0 118 104 Suchének Martin Hrma Michal 104 146 1,0  Lefler Lukas

My TFi 1,0 400 : 458 4,0 Vrska K.O. Koule 4,0 459 : 413 1,0 SKS

Rajchman Jaroslav 121 194 1,0  Madéri¢ Zdenék Stefi Michal 1,0 168 92 Vajnarova Jitka +8
Kalina Véaclav 1,0 115 103 Bartulikova Helena +8 Rolc Jakub 1,0 147 135 Zutek Stanislav
Rajchman Martin 164 161 1,0  Sloupovd Jana +8 Rolc Jaroslav 144 186 1,0  Vajnar Jifi

Vrska 1,0 398 : 491 4,0 K.O.Koule Mimonové 1,0 454 : 478 4,0 My T¥i

Madéfi¢ Zdenék 127 171 1,0  Stefi Michal Mihalka Radoslav 1,0 180 156 Rajchman Jaroslav
Bartulikova Helena +8 116 179 1,0  Rolc Jakub Kucerové Michaela +8 108 154 1,0  Kalina Vaclav
Sloupové Jana +8 1,0 155 141 Rolc Jaroslav Lefler Luka$ 166 168 1,0  Rajchman Martin
SKS 4,0 446 : 398 1,0 Strelmeni K.O. Koule 0,0 398 : 421 5,0 Mimonové
Vajnarova Jitka +8 125 145 1,0  Sykora Richard Stefi Michal 147 157 1,0  Mihalka Radoslav
Zutek Stanislav 1,0 141 120 Hrma Michal Rolc Jakub 119 112 1,0  Kucerova Michaela +8
Vajnar Jif{ 1,0 180 133 Horky Vojtéch Rolc Jaroslav 132 152 1,0  Lefler Lukas
Strelmeni 2,0 375 : 391 3,0 MyTri SKS 50 478 : 342 0,0 Vrska

Sykora Richard 123 168 1,0  Rajchman Jaroslav Vajnarova Jitka +8 1,0 130 131 Madéri¢ Zdenék
Horky Vojtéch 1,0 145 130 Kalina Véclav Zutek Stanislav 1,0 151 98 Bartulikové Helena +8
Hrma Michal 1,0 107 93 Rajchman Martin Vajnar Jifi 1,0 197 113 Sloupova Jana +8
Mimonové 1,0 395 : 396 4,0 Vrska Strelmeni 0,0 354 : 454 5,0 K.O.Koule
Mihalka Radoslav 1,0 123 108 Madéri¢ Zdenék Horky Vojtéch 119 165 1,0  Stefi Michal
Kucerové Michaela +8 133 136 1,0  Bartulikové Helena +8 Sykora Richard 110 160 1,0  Rolc Jakub

Lefler Lukas 139 152 1,0  Sloupova Jana +8 Hrma Michal 125 129 1,0  Rolc Jaroslav

My TFi 0,0 345 : 430 5,0 SKS

Rajchman Martin 91 107 1,0  Vajnarova Jitka +8

Kalina Véclav 113 156 1,0  Zuéek Stanislav

Rajchman Jaroslav 141 167 1,0  Vajnarifi




